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Cup Final Results
VaRes Cup 2017

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. VaRes Cup 1/2017

2. VaRes Cup 2/2017

3. VaRes Cup 3/2017
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Andrei Nyman 188.0100 Open - U FIN 4571

2 Juha Löflund 187.8600 Open - U FIN 5784

3 Antero Weijo 181.9400 Open - U FIN 5924

4 Niko Mentula 181.7400 Open - U FIN 7357

5 Tuomas Kallionpää 178.8800 Open - U FIN 6629

6 Toni Sarro 170.4100 Open - U FIN 4971

7 Eero Kaaja 161.9000 Open MI U FIN 6245

8 Ilkka Koljonen 157.6100 Open - U FIN 3144

9 Teemu Eerola 154.3700 Open - U FIN 4379

10 Topi Taavitsainen 150.1600 Open - U FIN 6583

11 Jere Hakanen 148.5800 Open - U FIN 3574

12 Sami Rämö 141.4000 Open - U FIN

13 Mika Ojanen 141.2100 Open - U FIN

14 Sami Kallinen 140.8700 Open - U FIN

15 Marko Åkerlund 138.8100 Open - U FIN 6076

16 Ville Suonpää 136.3700 Open - U FIN 6727

17 Lassi Kujala 130.8000 Open - U FIN 5459

18 Arto Vainikka 129.8600 Open S U FIN 053

19 Sami Kouhia 129.2700 Open - U FIN

20 Heikki Majuri 128.8200 Open - U FIN

21 Timo Mikkonen 125.7700 Open S U FIN 3328

22 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 122.2900 Open - U FIN 2886

23 Toivonen Timo 122.1000 Open - U FIN

24 Aarne Nurmi 121.6100 Open S U FIN 2634

25 Heikki Santasalo 120.9500 Open - U FIN 6833

26 Jouni Toivanen 116.0200 Open S U FIN 1450

27 Heikki Juhola 113.8000 Open - U FIN 139

28 Juha Eklöv 112.2500 Open - U FIN 7147

29 Tapio Tihtonen 106.7200 Open S U FIN 6641

30 Mika Nieminen 106.6000 Open - U FIN

31 kari halmi 106.5800 Open - U FIN

32 Matti Kilpelä 104.7400 Open - U FIN 7015

33 Ville Strandvall 103.6000 Open - U FIN 6549

34 Jorma Pylväinen 100.0300 Open S U FIN

35 Mika Riste 100.0000 Open S U FIN

36 Ilari Aitola 99.0300 Open MI U FIN 7569

37 Veijo Ratilainen 97.6000 Open S U FIN 029

38 Markus Nybonn 94.2800 Open MI U FIN 6427

39 Jukka Kauppila 93.2500 Open MI U FIN 6855

40 Juha Välimäki 92.9200 Open - U FIN



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-14 00:00

#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

41 Teemu Vahtera 91.5300 Open - U FIN 3392

42 Lars Paersch 89.1100 Open - U FIN 7461

43 Lasse Koskela 86.2900 Open S U FIN 046

44 Lauri Jantunen 84.6500 Open - U FIN 4941

45 Roni Tanami 84.4500 Open - U FIN

46 Sami Koivunen 83.6200 Open MI U FIN 4377

47 Jari Cederberg 81.9800 Open - U FIN 2892

48 Omar Bedretdin 80.8700 Open - U FIN 4659

49 Jukka Kanniainen 79.4000 Open - U FIN

50 Matti Kauppila 75.8100 Open MI U FIN 6352

51 Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen 74.2400 Open - U FIN 3069

52 Mikko Rintala 73.4200 Open - U FIN 6383

53 Mikko Pasanen 72.7700 Open - U FIN

54 Simo Vuorela 72.0500 Open MI U FIN 4787

55 Toni Tammelin 70.9900 Open - U FIN

56 Miika Järvinen 69.4700 Open - U FIN 4945

57 Abderrahmane Kasmi 68.9900 Open - U FIN 7291

58 Marko Tolvanen 68.9000 Open - U FIN 3739

59 Juho Aarnio 65.1600 Open MI U FIN 4407

60 Sami Ylönen 65.0100 Open MI U FIN 3078

61 Dimi Doukas 64.3600 Open - U FIN 7017

62 Jukka Lahdenperä 64.1900 Open - U FIN 5806

63 Lauri Nuutinen 63.2700 Open - U FIN

64 Anna Juvonen 63.0600 Open L U FIN

65 Janne Koivuniemi 62.0400 Open - U FIN 5927

66 Ilkka Meriläinen 61.8800 Open - U FIN 2876

67 Arhi Esansaari 60.8200 Open - U FIN

68 Mikko Kivinen 60.6900 Open MI U FIN 7270

69 Kosti Kallunki 58.3100 Open - U FIN 4602

70 Jari Sotaniemi 56.9400 Open MI U FIN 2952

71 Antti Hantula 56.7600 Open - U FIN

72 Wilhelm Backlund 55.9700 Open S U FIN 071

73 jorma mokkila 55.8200 Open S U FIN 805

74 Tuomo Pitsinki 55.7200 Open MI U FIN 6204

75 Heikki Laakso 55.6200 Open MI U FIN 6462

76 Jouko Lahtela 55.5600 Open - U FIN 035

77 Markus Julin 55.2300 Open - U FIN 6894

78 Jari-Matti Hölsö 51.3300 Open S U FIN 6265

79 Toni Piipponen 49.9900 Open - U FIN

80 Tomi Hasu 49.1800 Open - U FIN 4565

81 Jukka Jaatinen 48.7300 Open MI U FIN 7014

82 Mikko Sipponen 48.7300 Open - U FIN 4576
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

83 Jari Laine 48.1800 Open MI U FIN 5646

84 Tommi Ala-Kanto 47.5200 Open MI U FIN 3310

85 Konsta Fagerlund 47.1300 Open - U FIN 6335

86 Pertti Lukkari 46.6500 Open - U FIN 6599

87 Heikki Ollilainen 42.7400 Open - U FIN

88 Jenni Ketola 42.5600 Open L U FIN 5813

89 Janne Räsänen 41.9800 Open - U FIN 6740

90 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 41.5800 Open - U FIN 7356

91 Tommi Piitulainen 39.6400 Open - U FIN

92 Antti-Jussi Kaskinen 37.2500 Open - U FIN 6642

93 Heikki Jounela 34.5500 Open - U FIN 7142

94 Matti Lahtinen 30.1000 Open MI U FIN 7723

95 Mikko Lehtinen 29.5700 Open - U FIN 5642

96 Jan Lehtonen 29.4400 Open S U FIN

97 Jukka Turunen 25.8300 Open S U FIN 3573

98 Samuli Suokas 24.7900 Open - U FIN

99 Kirill Rinne 10.0300 Open - U FIN

100 Janne Väliahdet 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4818

101 Santeri Holm 0.0000 Open - U FIN 5726

102 Pasi Kesäniemi 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4794
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Pyry Laine 194.5000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5855

2 Teemu Potkonen 158.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 555

3 Antti Pitkänen 150.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6068

4 Aleksi Olkinuora 144.0200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

5 Ilmari Taiponen 138.6300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6809

6 Kim Peltonen 119.8900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6824

7 Saku Pekkala 116.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4801

8 Tuomo Räsänen 106.1400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

9 Tero Hokkanen 106.1300
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

10 Pasi Kesäniemi 103.4300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

11 Jussi Ojanen 96.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5678

12 Jukka Hopeavuori 93.8700
Standa

rd
S U FIN

13 Jussi Halla-Aho 85.4800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

14 Isto Hyyryläinen 84.7100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 063

15 Eero-Pekka Ilén 81.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3992

16 Jan-Erik Antipin 77.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7145

17 Rasa Siegberg 74.2600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

18 Tommi Heikkinen 68.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6436

19 Harri Koivumaa 67.8700
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 6243

20 Sami Miettinen 66.0200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5936

21 Jouni Pehkonen 59.8500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6342

22 Janne Kuivalainen 57.8000
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 4940

23 Jari Tuominen 56.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3208

24 Mika Åkerlund 52.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6074
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

25 Ilkka Meriläinen 50.5600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

26 Heikki Ollilainen 43.6200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6267

27 Panu Kolju 38.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2593

28 Henri Siltala 38.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN

29 Roni Pääkkönen 38.0900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

30 Aleksandr Rõmaš 35.0900
Standa

rd
- U EST

31 Christian Kivimäki 34.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6864

32 Lauri Nuutinen 24.8900
Standa

rd
- U FIN

33 Kirill Rinne 24.8400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

34 Mika Böckerman 23.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7448

35 Jarkko Granat 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7640
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Pyry Laine 194.5000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5855

2 Andrei Nyman 188.0100 Open - U FIN 4571

3 Juha Löflund 187.8600 Open - U FIN 5784

4 Antero Weijo 181.9400 Open - U FIN 5924

5 Niko Mentula 181.7400 Open - U FIN 7357

6 Tuomas Kallionpää 178.8800 Open - U FIN 6629

7 Toni Sarro 170.4100 Open - U FIN 4971

8 Eero Kaaja 161.9000 Open MI U FIN 6245

9 Teemu Potkonen 158.6000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 555

10 Ilkka Koljonen 157.6100 Open - U FIN 3144

11 Teemu Eerola 154.3700 Open - U FIN 4379

12 Antti Pitkänen 150.3700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6068

13 Topi Taavitsainen 150.1600 Open - U FIN 6583

14 Jere Hakanen 148.5800 Open - U FIN 3574

15 Aleksi Olkinuora 144.0200
Standa

rd
- U FIN

16 Sami Rämö 141.4000 Open - U FIN

17 Mika Ojanen 141.2100 Open - U FIN

18 Sami Kallinen 140.8700 Open - U FIN

19 Marko Åkerlund 138.8100 Open - U FIN 6076

20 Ilmari Taiponen 138.6300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6809

21 Ville Suonpää 136.3700 Open - U FIN 6727

22 Lassi Kujala 130.8000 Open - U FIN 5459

23 Arto Vainikka 129.8600 Open S U FIN 053

24 Sami Kouhia 129.2700 Open - U FIN

25 Heikki Majuri 128.8200 Open - U FIN

26 Timo Mikkonen 125.7700 Open S U FIN 3328

27 Vesa-Matti Mäkinen 122.2900 Open - U FIN 2886

28 Toivonen Timo 122.1000 Open - U FIN

29 Aarne Nurmi 121.6100 Open S U FIN 2634

30 Heikki Santasalo 120.9500 Open - U FIN 6833

31 Kim Peltonen 119.8900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6824

32 Saku Pekkala 116.9400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4801

33 Jouni Toivanen 116.0200 Open S U FIN 1450

34 Heikki Juhola 113.8000 Open - U FIN 139

35 Juha Eklöv 112.2500 Open - U FIN 7147

36 Tapio Tihtonen 106.7200 Open S U FIN 6641
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

37 Mika Nieminen 106.6000 Open - U FIN

38 kari halmi 106.5800 Open - U FIN

39 Tuomo Räsänen 106.1400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

40 Tero Hokkanen 106.1300
Standa

rd
S U FIN 6264

41 Matti Kilpelä 104.7400 Open - U FIN 7015

42 Ville Strandvall 103.6000 Open - U FIN 6549

43 Pasi Kesäniemi 103.4300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4794

44 Jorma Pylväinen 100.0300 Open S U FIN

45 Mika Riste 100.0000 Open S U FIN

46 Ilari Aitola 99.0300 Open MI U FIN 7569

47 Veijo Ratilainen 97.6000 Open S U FIN 029

48 Jussi Ojanen 96.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5678

49 Markus Nybonn 94.2800 Open MI U FIN 6427

50 Jukka Hopeavuori 93.8700
Standa

rd
S U FIN

51 Jukka Kauppila 93.2500 Open MI U FIN 6855

52 Juha Välimäki 92.9200 Open - U FIN

53 Teemu Vahtera 91.5300 Open - U FIN 3392

54 Lars Paersch 89.1100 Open - U FIN 7461

55 Lasse Koskela 86.2900 Open S U FIN 046

56 Jussi Halla-Aho 85.4800
Standa

rd
- U FIN

57 Isto Hyyryläinen 84.7100
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 063

58 Lauri Jantunen 84.6500 Open - U FIN 4941

59 Roni Tanami 84.4500 Open - U FIN

60 Sami Koivunen 83.6200 Open MI U FIN 4377

61 Jari Cederberg 81.9800 Open - U FIN 2892

62 Eero-Pekka Ilén 81.0400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3992

63 Omar Bedretdin 80.8700 Open - U FIN 4659

64 Jukka Kanniainen 79.4000 Open - U FIN

65 Jan-Erik Antipin 77.4900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7145

66 Matti Kauppila 75.8100 Open MI U FIN 6352

67 Rasa Siegberg 74.2600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

68 Jyri-Pekka Tähtinen 74.2400 Open - U FIN 3069

69 Mikko Rintala 73.4200 Open - U FIN 6383

70 Mikko Pasanen 72.7700 Open - U FIN

71 Simo Vuorela 72.0500 Open MI U FIN 4787
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

72 Toni Tammelin 70.9900 Open - U FIN

73 Miika Järvinen 69.4700 Open - U FIN 4945

74 Abderrahmane Kasmi 68.9900 Open - U FIN 7291

75 Tommi Heikkinen 68.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6436

76 Marko Tolvanen 68.9000 Open - U FIN 3739

77 Harri Koivumaa 67.8700
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 6243

78 Sami Miettinen 66.0200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 5936

79 Juho Aarnio 65.1600 Open MI U FIN 4407

80 Sami Ylönen 65.0100 Open MI U FIN 3078

81 Dimi Doukas 64.3600 Open - U FIN 7017

82 Jukka Lahdenperä 64.1900 Open - U FIN 5806

83 Lauri Nuutinen 63.2700 Open - U FIN

84 Anna Juvonen 63.0600 Open L U FIN

85 Janne Koivuniemi 62.0400 Open - U FIN 5927

86 Ilkka Meriläinen 61.8800 Open - U FIN 2876

87 Arhi Esansaari 60.8200 Open - U FIN

88 Mikko Kivinen 60.6900 Open MI U FIN 7270

89 Jouni Pehkonen 59.8500
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6342

90 Kosti Kallunki 58.3100 Open - U FIN 4602

91 Janne Kuivalainen 57.8000
Standa

rd
MI U FIN 4940

92 Jari Sotaniemi 56.9400 Open MI U FIN 2952

93 Antti Hantula 56.7600 Open - U FIN

94 Jari Tuominen 56.6100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 3208

95 Wilhelm Backlund 55.9700 Open S U FIN 071

96 jorma mokkila 55.8200 Open S U FIN 805

97 Tuomo Pitsinki 55.7200 Open MI U FIN 6204

98 Heikki Laakso 55.6200 Open MI U FIN 6462

99 Jouko Lahtela 55.5600 Open - U FIN 035

100 Markus Julin 55.2300 Open - U FIN 6894

101 Mika Åkerlund 52.9000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6074

102 Jari-Matti Hölsö 51.3300 Open S U FIN 6265

103 Ilkka Meriläinen 50.5600
Standa

rd
S U FIN 2876

104 Toni Piipponen 49.9900 Open - U FIN

105 Tomi Hasu 49.1800 Open - U FIN 4565

106 Jukka Jaatinen 48.7300 Open MI U FIN 7014

107 Mikko Sipponen 48.7300 Open - U FIN 4576
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

108 Jari Laine 48.1800 Open MI U FIN 5646

109 Tommi Ala-Kanto 47.5200 Open MI U FIN 3310

110 Konsta Fagerlund 47.1300 Open - U FIN 6335

111 Pertti Lukkari 46.6500 Open - U FIN 6599

112 Heikki Ollilainen 43.6200
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6267

113 Heikki Ollilainen 42.7400 Open - U FIN

114 Jenni Ketola 42.5600 Open L U FIN 5813

115 Janne Räsänen 41.9800 Open - U FIN 6740

116 Samuli Aalto-Setälä 41.5800 Open - U FIN 7356

117 Tommi Piitulainen 39.6400 Open - U FIN

118 Panu Kolju 38.2800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 2593

119 Henri Siltala 38.2500
Standa

rd
- U FIN

120 Roni Pääkkönen 38.0900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7230

121 Antti-Jussi Kaskinen 37.2500 Open - U FIN 6642

122 Aleksandr Rõmaš 35.0900
Standa

rd
- U EST

123 Heikki Jounela 34.5500 Open - U FIN 7142

124 Christian Kivimäki 34.4000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 6864

125 Matti Lahtinen 30.1000 Open MI U FIN 7723

126 Mikko Lehtinen 29.5700 Open - U FIN 5642

127 Jan Lehtonen 29.4400 Open S U FIN

128 Jukka Turunen 25.8300 Open S U FIN 3573

129 Lauri Nuutinen 24.8900
Standa

rd
- U FIN

130 Kirill Rinne 24.8400
Standa

rd
- U FIN

131 Samuli Suokas 24.7900 Open - U FIN

132 Mika Böckerman 23.7000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7448

133 Kirill Rinne 10.0300 Open - U FIN

134 Janne Väliahdet 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4818

135 Santeri Holm 0.0000 Open - U FIN 5726

136 Pasi Kesäniemi 0.0000 Open - U FIN 4794

137 Jarkko Granat 0.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 7640


